CATHERINE PEACOCK

CONTACT INFORMATION

catherine.peacock27@gmail.com

1ST ASSISTANT PICTURE EDITOR POST PRODUCTION COORDINATOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

CROSS - SEASON 1

TV Series/New Media 2023, Post Production Coordinator

WORKIN' MOMS - SEASON 7

TV Series 2022, Post Production Coordinator

GRAY - SEASON 1

TV Series 2022, Post Production Coordinator - Daily

ALL I DIDN'T WANT FOR CHRISTMAS

TV Movie 2022, Post Production Coordinator

DIGGSTOWN - SEASON 4 (POST ONLY)

TV Series 2022, Post Production Coordinator

LEFT FOR DEAD: THE ASHLEY REEVES STORY

TV Movie 2021, Post Production Coordinator

CARNIVAL EATS - SEASON 5

Reality 2017, Post Production Coordinator

SARAH OFF THE GRID

Reality 2017, 1st Assistant Picture Editor

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 5

TV Series 2016, 1st Assistant Picture Editor